
Muhamet Malo - Tirana, AL - Feb 2026

Seniors GR - 63 kg

Draw n° Team Name
Weight

I

Weight

II

Medical

Control
*Athlete Signature

ALB Mikel TROPLINI        

ALB Ergi UKU        

AZE Ziya BABASHOV        

AZE Sakit GULIYEV        

AZE Murad MAMMADOV        

GEO Pridon ABULADZE        

IND Chetan CHETAN        

IND Saurabh SAURABH        

IRI Ali Khanjari HAJIVAND NOURAEI        

KAZ Yerkebulan ARDAKOV        

KAZ Yernur FIDAKHMETOV        

KAZ Bakytzhan KABDYL        

KGZ Aftandil TAALAIBEK UULU        

NOR Morten THORESEN        

QAT
Aref Hosseinkhoun Mohammadi

MOHAMMADI
       

USA Ildar HAFIZOV        

UWW Igor PUNCHENKO        

Number of participants  17

 

Signatures

Doctor Referees Weigh-in Supervisor Technical Delegate

       

 

*By signing this form, I accept that I am bound by and undertake to comply with the UWW Constitution, its Regulations

and directives

79766

76109

54001

19388

18207

46265

104098

83595

55618

37191

23821

72909

66950

19674

60447

2335

89879

Arena version 1.6.0.1


