

**Muhamet Malo - Tirana, AL - Feb 2026  
Seniors GR - 63 kg**

Draw n°	Team	Name	Weight I	Weight II	Medical Control	*Athlete Signature
	ALB	Mikel TROPLINI 79766				
	ALB	Ergi UKU 76109				
	AZE	Ziya BABASHOV 54001				
	AZE	Sakit GULIYEV 19388				
	AZE	Murad MAMMADOV 18207				
	GEO	Pridon ABULADZE 46265				
	IND	Chetan CHETAN 104098				
	IND	Saurabh SAURABH 83595				
	IRI	Ali Khanjari HAJIVAND NOURAEI 55618				
	KAZ	Yerkebulan ARDAKOV 37191				
	KAZ	Yernur FIDAKHMETOV 23821				
	KAZ	Bakytzhan KABDYL 72909				
	KGZ	Aftandil TAALAIKBEK UULU 66950				
	NOR	Morten THORESEN 19674				
	QAT	Aref Hosseinkhoun Mohammadi MOHAMMADI 60447				
	USA	Ildar HAFIZOV 2335				
	UWW	Igor PUNCHENKO 89879				
<b>Number of participants</b>						<b>17</b>

**Signatures**

Doctor	Referees	Weigh-in Supervisor	Technical Delegate

**\*By signing this form, I accept that I am bound by and undertake to comply with the UWW Constitution, its Regulations and directives**